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THEROYALWAVES

La ricca luminosità della materia mosaico si trasforma in un accento prezioso
per caratterizzare spazi minimi e massimi, con intensità variabili di motivi decorativi

che si scompongono in segni e geometrie leggere
per proseguire nella profondità del colore a tinta unita.

La proposta decorativa di  mosaico+
si suddivide in motivi modulari e singole composizioni da combinare con versatilità
ad una vasta gamma di tinte unite, miscele e sfumature in diversi formati tessera.

Soluzioni dal design contemporaneo,
pronte all'uso e adattabili a qualsiasi esigenza estetica e funzionale,
sono pensate per dialogare con arredi, materiali e finiture diverse,

in linea con le ultime tendenze dell'abitare.

The rich luminosity of “mosaic” material adds an exquisite touch to spaces large and small, 
with decorative motifs appearing in graduated intensity, breaking down into subtle signs and 

geometric forms and then blending into the depths of the whole colour. 

The Mosaico+ range of decors comprises modular motifs and individual compositions, for 
versatile combination with a vast assortment of whole and blended colours and graduated 

shades in a variety of chip sizes. 

Contemporary design solutions, ready to use and highly adaptable, suitable for satisfying any 
design or functional challenge, are styled to dialogue with a variety of furnishings, materials 

and finishes, in line with the latest home design trends.



Ibis

01

54



Prodotto applicato - Main products

Prodotti in abbinamento - Suggested products

Decor 10x10 
Ibis Black 

 CX.S900 Neutro

CO.A030

CO.A024

CO.A041

CO.A036

CO.A034

CO.A045

CO.A035

PE.A228

CO.A023

PE.A218

CO.A026

CO.A044

CO.A031

CO.A043

CO.A049

CO.A027

CO.A022

PE.A215

CO.A028

PE.A227

PE.A216

PE.A217

PE.A224

CO.A029

CO.A019

CO.A042

CO.A021

CO.A047

PE.A231

CO.A014

CO.A033

CO.A037

PE.A236

CO.A015

PE.A221

CO.A007

CO.A046

PE.A207

CO.A013

PE.A223

PE.A205

CO.A053

CO.A016

PE.A211

PE.A202

PE.A220

CO.A001

CO.A048

CO.A054

PE.A203

PE.A212

PE.A229

CO.A020

CO.A038

PE.A235

PE.A200

PE.A222

PE.A201

PE.A204

PE.A213

CO.A055

CO.A051

Cromie 10x10 
Cagliari CR.0L86

 CX.S900 Neutro

VM.0474 25%

VG.0402 25%

VG.0451 25%

VG.0453 25%

Cromie 10x10 
Biancoargento C Mix 1 CR.0566

 CX.S900 Neutro

VM.0473 28%

VG.0401 63%

VG.0471 9%

Cromie 10x10 
Senape M Mix 7 CR.0574

 CX.S900 Neutro

VM.0474 13%

VM.0502 2%

VM.0501 2%

VM.0503 13%

VM.0504 26%

VM.0489 44%

Cromie 10x10 
Aosta CR.0L98

 CX.S900 Neutro

VM.0473 20%

VM.0479 20%

VG.0401 20%

VG.0413 20%

VG.0403 20%

Colore 15x15 - Perle
Miele PE.0H62

 CX.S015 Sabbia

Colore 15X15 - Concerto
Testa di Moro CO.0H26 

 CX.S013 Fondente 

PE.A230

CO.A039

CO.A025

CO.A024

CO.A041

CO.A036

CO.A034

CO.A045

CO.A035

CO.A030

PE.A228

CO.A023

PE.A218

PE.A216

PE.A217

PE.A224

PE.A236

PE.A205

CO.A053

CO.A016

PE.A211

PE.A202

PE.A220

CO.A001

CO.A048

CO.A054

PE.A203

PE.A212

PE.A229

CO.A020

CO.A038

CO.A055

CO.A051

Decor 10x10 
Ibis White 

 CX.S900 Neutro

PE.A230

CO.A026

CO.A044

CO.A031

CO.A043

CO.A049

CO.A027

CO.A022

PE.A215

CO.A028

PE.A227

CO.A029

CO.A019

CO.A042

CO.A021

CO.A047

CO.A014

CO.A033

CO.A037

CO.A015

PE.A221

CO.A007

CO.A046

PE.A207

CO.A013

CO.A039

PE.A223

PE.A231

PE.A235

PE.A200

PE.A222

PE.A201

PE.A204

PE.A213

76



Art Noveau
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98



Prodotti applicati  - Main products

Prodotti in abbinamento - Suggested products

Cromie 15x15 
Menta Mix C.

 CX.S008 Menta

Cromie 15x15 
Menta Mix Oro

 CX.S008 Menta

Cromie 15x15 
Menta Mix S. 

 CX.S009 Turchese

PE.0H73 30%

PE.0H73 40%

PE.0H73 30%

Decor 15x15 
Art Noveau 

 CX.S009 Turchese

CO.0996

Sfumature 15x15 
Art Noveau Shade 

 CX.S009 Turchese

PE.0H73

Colore 15x15 - Perle 
Tormalina PE.0H72

 CX.S008 Menta

Colore 15x15 - Perle 
Turchese PE.0H73

 CX.S009 Turchese

Colore 15x15 - Concerto 
Ceruleo CO.0996

 CX.S009 Turchese

DR.726 2%

PE.0H72 65%

PE.0H72 70%

PE.0H72 5%

PE.0H72 PE.0H72 

DR.727 3% 

CO.0996

CO.0996 55%

1110



Parfait
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Prodotti in abbinamento - Suggested products

Cromie 10x10 
Parfait Mix M. 

 CX.S900 Neutro

Cromie 10x10 
Parfait Mix C. 

 CX.S900 Neutro

Cromie 10x10 
Parfait Mix S. 

 CX.S900 Neutro

Colore 10x10 - Concerto 
CO.A014

 CX.S900 Neutro

Prodotto applicato - Main products

VG.0402

VG.0418

VG.0436

VM.0486

CO.A014

CO.A020

PE.A201

PE.A203

PE.A205

PE.A209

PE.A225

PE.A229

Decor 10x10
Parfait 

 CX.S900 Neutro

Sfumature 10x10 
Parfait Shade 

 CX.S900 Neutro

CO.A014

PE.A229

PE.A205

PE.A201

PE.A203

Colore 10x10 - Vetrina 
VM.0486 P 633   

 CX.S900 Neutro

Colore 10x10 - Vetrina 
VG.0402 P 5245   

 CX.S900 Neutro

CO.A014 40%

PE.A229 40%

PE.A205 5%

PE.A201 5%

PE.A203 10%

CO.A014 20%

PE.A229 20%

PE.A205 24%

PE.A201 20%

PE.A203 16%

CO.A014 5%

PE.A229 5%

PE.A205 38%

PE.A201 32%

PE.A203 20%

1514



Daisy
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Prodotto applicato - Main products

Decor 15x15 - Artistic Mosaic
Daisy 

 CX.S900 Neutro

Prodotti in abbinamento - Suggested products

CO.0H26

CO.0908

CO.0929

CO.0G99

Colore 15X15 - Concerto 
Biancopuro CO.0G99

 CX.S026 Ghiaccio

Colore 15X15 - Concerto
Testa di Moro CO.0H26 

 CX.S013 Fondente 

Decor 15x15 - Artistic Mosaic
Daisy Panel 

 CX.S900 Neutro

Cromie 15x15
Carrara CR.0H95

 CX.S026 Ghiaccio

CO.0G99 50%

PE.0H54 50%

PE.0H62

PE.0H64

1918



Dream Roses
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Prodotto applicato - Main products

Prodotti in abbinamento - Suggested products

CO.0H14

CO.0H17

CO.0H18

CO.0H19

CO.0H22

CO.0H23

Decor 15x15
Dream Roses 

 CX.S900 Neutro

CO.0H22

CO.0H23

PE.0H71

Decor 15x15
Sweet Roses 

 CX.S900 Neutro

CO.0H25

PE.0H65

PE.0H68

PE.0H69

PE.0F79

CO.0H25

PE.0H57

CO.0H29

CO.0H15

PE.0H67

Cromie 15x15 
Olbia CR.0G82

 CX.S026 Ghiaccio

Colore 15x15 - Perle 
Rosa Antico PE.0F79 

 CX.S035 Pesca

Colore 15x15 - Concerto
Ceruleo CO.0996

 CX.S009 Turchese

Cromie 15x15
Carrara CR.0H95

 CX.S026 Ghiaccio

CO.0G99 50%

PE.0H54 50%

CO.0G99 40%

PE.0H54 30%

CO.0H16 10%

PE.0H55 10%

PE.0H56 10%

PE.0H76

PE.0H64

PE.0H64

CO.0H24

CO.0H24

CO.0G96

CO.0G99

CO.0G99

CO.0H10

PE.0H54

PE.0H54

CO.0H15

CO.0H16

CO.0H16

CO.0H17

PE.0F79

CO.0H31

CO.0H31

CO.0H26

CO.0H30

CO.0H30

PE.0H66

PE.0H60

PE.0H60

PE.0H62

PE.0H62

PE.0H61

PE.0H55

PE.0H55

PE.0H56

PE.0H56

PE.0H57

PE.0H59

PE.0H59 PE.0H65

PE.0H72

PE.0H73

PE.0H68

CO.0H21

CO.0K63

DR.0727

DR.778

DR.777

Decor 15x15
Jasmine Blue 

 CX.S009 Turchese

CO.0996

Decor 15x15
Jasmine Pink 

 CX.S035 Pesca

DR.778

DR.777

PE.0F79

2322



Bouquet
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CO.0911

CO.0H18

CO.0927

CO.0928

CO.0H25

CO.0H26

PE.0H75

PE.0H74

PE.0H63

PE.0H61

PE.0H60

PE.0H59

PE.0H58

CO.0H30

Prodotti in abbinamento - Suggested products

Sfumature 15x15 
Bouquet Shade 

 CX.S026 Ghiaccio

CO.0G99

PE.OH54

PE.0H55

PE.0H56

Prodotto applicato - Main products

Colore 15X15 - Concerto 
Biancopuro CO.0G99

 CX.S026 Ghiaccio

Cromie 15x15
Carrara CR.0H95

 CX.S026 Ghiaccio

CO.0G99 50%

PE.0H54 50%

Decor 15x15
Bouquet 

 CX.S026 Ghiaccio

Cromie 15x15
Pesca 

 CX.S035 Pesca

Cromie 15x15
Vicenza CR.0G90

 CX.S019 Carminio

CO.OH22 10%

CO.OH23 10%

CO.OH24 10%

CO.0H31 35%

PE.0F79 35%

CO.0934 25%

CO.0H30 25%

PE.0H60 25%

PE.0H59 25%

CO.0909

PE.0H76

CO.0929

CO.0G99

CO.0922

CO.0937

CO.0934

CO.0908

PE.0H62

PE.0F79

PE.0H55

PE.0H57

Cromie 15x15 
Rieti CR.0G86

 CX.S006 Giada

CO.0908 10%

CO.0910 40%

PE.0H68 10%

PE.0H74 10%

PE.0H75 30%

2726



Oriental
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2928



Prodotto applicato - Main products

CO.0996

CO.0H10

DR.726

Prodotti in abbinamento - Suggested products

Colore 15x15 - Concerto 
Fiordaliso CO.0915

 CX.S034 Carta da zucchero

Colore 15x15 - Perle 
Neve PE.0H55

 CX.S026 Ghiaccio

Cromie 15x15 
Menta Mix S. 

 CX.S009 Turchese

PE.0H73 40%

Cromie 15x15 
Menta Mix Oro

 CX.S008 Menta

PE.0H72 65%

PE.0H73 30%

Colore 15x15 - Perle 
Tormalina PE.0H72

 CX.S008 Menta

Colore 15x15 - Concerto 
Ceruleo CO.0996

 CX.S009 Turchese

PE.0H72 5%

PE.0H72

DR.726 2%

DR.727 3% 

XXX Decor
XXXX DE.XXX

 CX.S900 Neutro

CO.0996 55%

CO.0H24

PE.0H54

Cromie 15x15
Oriental Mix 

 CX.S034 Carta da zucchero

PE.0H55 80%

CO.0915 20%

Decor 15x15
Oriental 

 CX.S034 Carta da zucchero

3130



Seventies

08

3332



Prodotto applicato  - Main products

CO.OH24

CO.0H25

CO.0996

PE.0H60

PE.0H72

PE.0H73

PE.0H68 

CO.0G93

PE.0H75

PE.0H76

CO.0G94

PE.0H66

Decor 15x15
Seventies Green 

 CX.S900 Neutro

Decor 15x15
Seventies Turquoise 

 CX.S900 Neutro

Cromie 15x15 
Menta Mix S. 

 CX.S009 Turchese

Cromie 15x15 
Rieti CR.0G86

 CX.S006 Giada

CO.0908 10%

CO.0910 40%

PE.0H68 10%

PE.0H74 10%

PE.0H75 30%

Colore 15x15 - Perle 
Tormalina PE.0H72

 CX.S008 Menta

Colore 15x15 - Concerto 
Ceruleo CO.0996

 CX.S009 Turchese

Prodotti in abbinamento - Suggested products

Colore 15x15 - Concerto 
Verde Chiaro CO.0G94

 CX.S006 Giada

Colore 15x15 - Perle
Giada PE.0H68

 CX.S006 Giada

PE.0H73 40%

PE.0H72 5%

CO.0996 55%

3534



Fine Flower

09

3736



PE.0H69

CO.0916

CO.0917

Prodotto applicato - Main products

Prodotti in abbinamento - Suggested products

Colore 15x15 - Concerto
Cobalto CO.0H12

 CX.S012 Cobalto 

Colore 15x15 - Perle
Azzurro PE.0H69

 CX.S034 Carta da zucchero

Colore 15x15 - Perle
Cobalto PE.0H71

 CX.S012 Cobalto

Colore 15x15 - Perle 
Neve PE.0H55

 CX.S026 Ghiaccio

Cromie 15x15
Carrara CR.0H95

 CX.S026 Ghiaccio

CO.0G99 50%

PE.0H54 50%

Decor 15X15 - Artistic Mosaic
Fine Flower 

 CX.S900 Neutro

VERDEACQUA

PE.0H55

PE.0H71

CO.0996

3938



Golden Waves

10
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PE.0H62

Prodotto applicato - Main products

Prodotti in abbinamento - Suggested products

Colore 15x15 - Doro  
Oro Giallo Liscio DR.0726

 CX.S900 Neutro

Colore 15x15 - Doro  
Oro Giallo Wavy DR.0727

 CX.S900 Neutro

Decor 15x15
Golden Waves  

 CX.S900 Neutro

Colore 15x15 - Perle
Giada PE.0H68

 CX.S006 Giada

Colore 15x15 - Perle 
Tormalina PE.0H72

 CX.S009 Turchese

Colore 15x15 - Perle
Azzurro PE.0H69

 CX.S034 Carta da zucchero

Colore 15x15 - Perle
Miele PE.0H62

 CX.S015 Sabbia

PE.0H72

DR.777

DR.778

PE.0H55

PE.0H69

PE.0H68

Cromie 15x15
Golden Waves Mix 

 CX.S900 Neutro

PE.0H62 10%

PE.0H55 45%

PE.0H68 45%

4342



Jungle

11

4544



CO.0H26

CO.0H25

CO.0929

CO.0928

PE.OH56

PE.0H58

Prodotto applicato - Main products

Prodotti in abbinamento - Suggested products

Cromie 15x15 
Siena Oro CR.0M48

 CX.S013 Fondente

Colore 15x15 - Concerto 
Seppia CO.0930

 CX.S003 Grigio 

Colore 15x15 - Perle 
Miele PE.0H62

 CX.S015 Sabbia

Colore 15x15 - Concerto 
Testa di Moro CO.0931

 CX.S013 Fondente

Cromie 15x15 
Mantova CR.0G89

 CX.S013 Fondente

Decor 15X15
Jungle 

 CX.S013 Fondente

CO.0H24 20%

CO.0H25 20%

CO.0H26 40%

PE.0H58 20%

CO.0H18 32,33%

CO.0H25 32,33%

CO.0H26 32,34%

DR.726 3%

PE.0H62

4746



Tech Info

Mosaico+ offre tutta la sua esperienza per assistere i propri clienti nello sviluppo delle diverse 
fasi del progetto, con un servizio capillare di assistenza pre e post vendita che comprende: 
consulenza estetica e tecnica per la scelta dei materiali e dei formati più idonei, analisi della 
modularità o del soggetto da rappresentare, assistenza e supervisione tecnica in fase di posa. 
Presso la Divisione Progetti di Carpacco (UD), punto strategico della cultura e della tradizione 
del mosaico italiano, si realizzano tutte le composizioni personalizzate su richiesta del cliente, i 
progetti speciali e l’assemblaggio dei mosaici in gamma, lavorati a mano con una competenza 

ed un’eccellenza artigianale.. 

 
Mosaico+ makes all its experience available to its customers to assist them in the development of 
the various phases of their projects, with a before and after-sales service comprising design and 
technical advice for the choice of the most suitable materials and sizes, analysis of the modular 
layout or the subject to be portrayed, and technical assistance and supervision during installation. 
The Projects Division in Carpacco (Udine), a strategic point for the culture and tradition of 
Italian mosaics, is where all the customised client compositions, special projects, and the 
assembly of mosaics are done by hand, thanks to the finely honed skills of master craftsmen.
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Tech Info

SU MISURA PER GLI SPAZI DEL BENESSERE

Versatile, prezioso, luminoso: il mosaico in vetro per le sue particolari proprietà di resistenza 
e inassorbenza è ideale per caratterizzare il rivestimento di spazi a contatto con l’acqua quali 
bagni, spa e piscine. Il colore delle tessere rimane costante e stabile nel tempo e, nell’acqua, 
il mosaico esalta la sua luminosità e i suoi cromatismi regalando agli ambienti un tocco di 
preziosità e bellezza, grazie ai colori vivi degli smalti di vetro nelle sue diverse iridescenze. 
Le tessere di piccolo formato possono inoltre rivestire con facilità superfici curve addolcendo tutti 

gli elementi architettonici a contatto con l’acqua.
La proposta decorativa di Mosaico+ si suddivide in motivi modulari e singole composizioni 
da combinare con una vasta gamma di tinte unite, miscele e sfumature nei formati tessera 15x15 

e 10x10 mm. 

 
MADE-TO-MEASURE FOR WELLNESS LOCATIONS

Versatile, luxurious and bright: tough and non-absorbent, vitreous mosaics are ideal  
for giving personality to the coverings of areas in contact with water, such as bathrooms, 
spas and pools. Chip colours do not change over time, and installation under water 
enhances all mosaics’ shine and colour, giving interiors a touch of luxury and beauty, 
thanks to the bright colours of the vitreous glazes with all their iridescence and variety.  
What’s more, since the chips are small they are easily able to cover curved surfaces, beautifying 

all the architectural features that come into contact with water.
The Mosaico+ range of decors comprises modular motifs and individual compositions, for 
combination with a vast assortment of whole and blended colours and graduated shades in 

the 15x15 and 10x10 mm chip sizes.

MOSAICS
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CAPITOLATI TECNICI - TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Misure Tessera 
mm - inches
Chip Size 
mm - inches

Collezione
Collection

Misure Foglio 
mm - inches
Sheet Size 
mm - inches 

Fogli / Scatola
Sheets / Box

m2 Sq ft / Scatola
Sqm. Sq ft / Box

Kg lbs / Scatola
Kg lbs / Box

Scatole / Pallet
Box / Pallet

m2 Sq ft / Pallet
Sqm. Sq ft / Pallet

Kg lbs / Pallet
Kg lbs / Pallet

C
O

LO
RE

 10x10x4 mm 
 3/8”x3/8”x 1/8”

vetrina  327x327x4 mm  
 127/8”x 127/8”x 1/8” 10  1,07     

 11,52
 ~

 
8,72    

 19,22 72  77,04   
 829,25

~
 
627,84

   1.384,15

doro  327x327x4 mm  
 127/8”x 127/8”x 1/8” 10  1,07     

 11,52
 ~

 
8,72    

 19,22 72  77,04    
 829,25

~
 
627,84

1.384,15

concerto  327x327x4 mm  
 127/8”x 127/8”x 1/8” 10  1,07     

 11,52
 ~

 
8,72    

 19,22 72  77,04   
 829,25

~
 
627,84

   1.384,15

perle  327x327x4 mm  
 127/8”x 127/8”x 1/8” 10  1,07     

 11,52
 ~

 
8,72    

 19,22 72  77,04    
 829,25

~
 
627,84

1.384,15

 15x15x4 mm 
 5/8”x 5/8”x 1/8”

concerto
CO.0000 (*)

 295x295x4 mm  
 115/8”x 115/8”x 1/8” 11  0,96     

 10,33
 ~

 
7,12    

 15,69 162  155,52    
 1.674,00

~
 
1153,44

   2.542,89

concerto
CO.0000

 327x327x4 mm  
 127/8”x 127/8”x 1/8” 10  1,07     

 11,52
 ~

 
7,82    

 17,24 162  173,34    
 1.865,82

~
 
1266,84 

  2.792,90

perle  327x327x4 mm  
 127/8”x 127/8”x 1/8” 10  1,07     

 11,52
 ~

 
8,12    

 17,90 162  173,34    
 1.865,82

~
 
1.315,44 

  2.900,04

doro  327x327x4 mm  
 127/8”x 127/8”x 1/8” 10  1,07     

 11,52
 ~

 
8,12    

 17,90 162  173,34   
 1.865,82

~
 
1.315,44  

2.900,04

C
RO

M
IE

 10x10x4 mm 
 3/8”x3/8”x 1/8”

 327x327x4 mm  
 127/8”x 127/8”x 1/8” 10  1,07     

 11,52
 ~

 
8,72    

 19,22 72  77,04   
 829,25

~
 
627,84

   1.384,15

 15x15x4 mm 
 5/8”x 5/8”x 1/8”

 327x327x4 mm  
 127/8”x 127/8”x 1/8” 10  1,07     

 11,52
 ~

 
8,09    

 17,83 162  173,34    
 1.865,82

~
 
1.310,58 

   2.889,33

SF
U

M
A

TU
RE  10x10x4 mm 

 3/8”x3/8”x 1/8”
 327x327x4 mm  
 127/8”x 127/8”x 1/8” 8  0,856     

 9,26
 ~

 
6,22    

 13,71 162  138,67    
 1.492,63

~
 
1.007,64

  2.221,46

 15x15x4 mm 
 5/8”x 5/8”x 1/8”

 327x327x4 mm  
 127/8”x 127/8”x 1/8” 8  0,856     

 9,26
 ~

 
6,22    

 13,71 162  138,67    
 1.492,63

~
 
1.007,64

  2.221,46

Misure Tessera 
mm - inches
Chip Size 
mm - inches

Decor

Misure Foglio 
mm - inches
Sheet Size 
mm - inches 

Misure Modulo 
m
Module Size 
m 

m2 / Modulo
Sqm.  / Module

D
EC

O
R

 10x10x4 mm 
 3/8”x3/8”x 1/8”

Ibis  327x327x4 mm  
 127/8”x 127/8”x 1/8” 3,902x3,902 m 15,22

Parfait  327x327x4 mm  
 127/8”x 127/8”x 1/8” 2,616x2,616 m 6,84

 15x15x4 mm 
 5/8”x 5/8”x 1/8”

Art Noveau 327x327x4 mm  
127/8”x 127/8”x 1/8” 1,635x2,943 m 4,81

Daisy  327x327x4 mm  
 127/8”x 127/8”x 1/8” 0,60x0,60 m 0,36

Dream Roses  327x327x4 mm  
 127/8”x 127/8”x 1/8” 9,402x15,304 m 143,88

Sweet Roses  327x327x4 mm  
 127/8”x 127/8”x 1/8” 4,202x5,314 m 22,33

Jasmine  327x327x4 mm  
 127/8”x 127/8”x 1/8” 0,918x0,918 m 0,84

Bouquet  327x327x4 mm  
 127/8”x 127/8”x 1/8” 4,578x2,436 m 11,15

Oriental  327x327x4 mm  
 127/8”x 127/8”x 1/8” 3,270x1,962 m 6,41

Seventies  327x327x4 mm  
 127/8”x 127/8”x 1/8” 1,962x2,943 m 5,77

Fine Flower  327x327x4 mm  
 127/8”x 127/8”x 1/8” 1,20x1,80 m 2,16

Golden 
Waves

 327x327x4 mm  
 127/8”x 127/8”x 1/8” 15,009x6,491 m 97,42

Jungle  327x327x4 mm  
 127/8”x 127/8”x 1/8” 4,578x2,617 m 11,97

IMBALLI - PACKAGING

Tech Info

I pannelli di Decor possono essere realizzati anche in dimensioni personalizzate.

Decor panels can also be produced in customised sizes.

VETRINA

Mosaico di vetro float, composto da tessere quadrate non perfettamente ortogonali, di spessore 4 mm, nel formato 10x10 mm e 15x15 mm, montate su rete in 
fibra di vetro a formare un foglio di dimensioni 327x327 mm in cui le tessere sono distanziate di circa 0,9 mm. La forma volumetrica a parallelepipedo delle 
tessere, non perfettamente ortogonale rispetto alla superficie, può comportare a posa ultimata a seconda delle condizioni di luce, riflessi e/o ombreggiature 
che, per la forma stessa della tessera, della sua lucidità e della sua profondità, sono da considerarsi caratteristiche tecniche ed estetiche del prodotto. 

Float glass mosaic comprising square chips 4 mm thick, not perfectly right-angled, in size 10x10 mm and 15x15 mm, mounted on glass fibre mesh to form 
a sheet of 327x327 mm in which the chips are about 0.9 mm apart. The chips’ parallelepiped three-dimensional form is not perfectly right-angled, so that 
the surface of the chip is not necessarily perfectly parallel to the substrate. Therefore, after laying in some lighting conditions bright reflections and/or areas 
of shade may occur; in view of the chip’s shape, shine and depth, these features are intrinsic to the product’s technical and appearance characteristics.

DORO

Mosaico in vetro e oro composto da tessere quadrate non perfettamente ortogonali, di spessore 4 mm, nel formato 10x10 mm e 15x15 mm, al 
quale è applicata una foglia d’oro a 24K. Le tessere sono montate su rete in fibra di vetro a formare un foglio di dimensioni 327x327 mm in cui 
le tessere sono distanziate di 0,9 mm circa. La collezione Doro è disponibile in 2 finiture chiamate: “A Pavimento” e “A Rivestimento”. Nella finitura  
“A Pavimento” la foglia d’oro posta sul fondo, dona al mosaico un particolare effetto di profondità. Nella finitura “a Rivestimento” la foglia d’oro rimane in 
superficie per un risultato più compatto e materico.

Glass and gold mosaic consisting of square chips 4 mm thick, not perfectly right-angled, in size 10x10 mm and 15x15 mm, with a 24 carat gold 
foil applied. The chips are mounted on glass fibre mesh to form a sheet of 327x327 mm in which the chips are about 0.9 mm apart.  
The Doro collection is available in 2 finishes, “A Pavimento”and “A Rivestimento”. In the “A Pavimento” finish, the gold foil applied to the back, gives the 
mosaic a striking effect of depth. In the “A Rivestimento” finish, the gold foil is left on the surface, for a more compact, tactile look.

CONCERTO

Mosaico di vetro fuso composto da smalto generalmente opaco, fatto da tessere quadrate non regolari, di spessore 4 mm, nel formato 10x10 mm e 15x15 
mm, montate su rete in fibra di vetro a formare un foglio di dimensioni 327x327 mm in cui le tessere sono distanziate di 0,9 mm circa. Tale misura può 
variare a causa dell’irregolarità della tessera. Caratteristica del prodotto è la non uniformità e omogeneità dello smalto, la superficie non perfettamente piana 
e la dimensione delle tessere non regolare dovuta al particolare processo produttivo. 

Fused glass mosaic consisting of generally matte glaze, comprising chips 4 mm thick with an irregular square shape, in size 10x10 mm and 15x15 mm, 
mounted on glass fibre mesh to form a sheet of 327x327 mm in which the chips are about 0.9 mm apart. This gap may vary due to the chip’s irregular 
shape. This product’s distinctive features include the unevenness of its glaze and surface and the irregular chip size, which derives from the specific 
production process used.

PERLE

Mosaico di vetro fuso composto da smalto con iridescenza in superficie, fatto da tessere quadrate non regolari, di spessore 4 mm, nel formato 10x10 mm e 
15x15 mm, montate su rete in fibra di vetro a formare un foglio di dimensioni 327x327 mm in cui le tessere sono distanziate di 0,9 mm circa. Tale misura 
può variare a causa dell’irregolarità della tessera. Caratteristica del prodotto è la non uniformità e omogeneità della superficie non perfettamente piana e 
la dimensione delle tessere non regolare.

Fused glass mosaic consisting of glaze with surface iridescence, comprising chips 4 mm thick with an irregular square shape, in size 10x10 mm and 15x15 
mm, mounted on glass fibre mesh to form a sheet of 327x327 mm in which the chips are about 0.9 mm apart. This gap may vary due to the chip’s 
irregular shape. Its uneven surface is one of this product’s key characteristics and the irregular chip shape.

CROMIE 10x10 - 15x15

Mosaici in vetro formati da tessere delle collezioni Colore (Vetrina, Concerto, Perle, Doro), montati su rete in fibra di vetro. Ogni foglio è una  
miscela composta da tessere degli stessi formati in diverse percentuali e con disposizione casuale.

Glass mosaic comprising chips from the Colore collections (Vetrina, Concerto, Perle, Doro), mounted on fibreglass mesh. Each sheet is a mixture of chips 
of the same sizes in varying percentages and with random arrangement.

SFUMATURE 10x10 - 15x15

Mosaici di vetro formati da tessere delle collezioni Colore (Vetrina, Concerto, Perle, Doro), montati su rete in fibra di vetro. Ogni modulo è una composizione 
graduale di fogli miscelati composti da tessere in diverse percentuali e con disposizioni casuale.

Glass mosaic comprising chips from the Colore collections (Vetrina, Concerto, Perle, Doro), mounted on fibreglass mesh. Each module is a gradual 
composition of mixed sheets, made up of chips in varying percentages and with random arrangement.

DECOR 10x10 - 15x15

Mosaici in vetro formati da tessere delle collezioni  Colore (Vetrina, Concerto, Perle, Doro) e montati su rete in fibra di vetro, a realizzare composizioni 
modulari o pannelli singoli.

Glass mosaic comprising chips from the Colore collections (Vetrina, Concerto, Perle, Doro) and mounted on fibreglass mesh to create modular or single  
panel compositions.
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PRODOTTI COMPLEMENTARI 
PER UNA POSA PERFETTA

 

La preparazione tecnica dei posatori e l’assistenza post-vendita di Mosaico+ sono il valore 
aggiunto che conferma la forte relazione tra qualità del prodotto e qualità del servizio. 

La posa dei mosaici nelle piscine non si differenzia dalla posa sulle normali superfici, tuttavia 
la realizzazione di un impianto necessita il rispetto di procedure tecniche particolari e l’utilizzo 
di materiali specifici e di qualità. La preparazione di un sottofondo, la scelta dello stucco, la 
distanza delle fughe richiedono mani esperte e menti aperte nella soluzione “a regola d’arte” 
di ogni tipologia di posa. La consulenza degli esperti di Mosaico+ nei progetti originali e su 
committenza è sempre puntuale e risolutiva: dall’analisi della modularità o del soggetto da 
rappresentare fino alla posa ed i suggerimenti per la stuccatura. Mosaico+ consiglia l’utilizzo di 
Colorepoxy e Colorepoxy Lux, una gamma di stucchi epissodici personalizzata in base ai colori 
dei mosaici, e adesivi cementizi di qualità come AS100 e AS Latex, realizzati in collaborazione 
con il gruppo Mapei di cui Mosaico+ è parte e con cui condivide tutta la competenza e 

l’esperienza tecnico-organizzativa.

Per maggiori informazioni contattare i nostri uffici e visionare il catalogo tecnico. 

 
COMPLEMENTARY PRODUCTS 

FOR A PERFECT INSTALLATION

The technical skill of the Mosaico+ installers and customer care service are the value-added 
that confirms the strong synergy between product and service quality.

Mosaics are installed in swimming-pools in exactly the same way as on ordinary surfaces, 
but for an installation of this kind special technical procedures are required and specific, high 
quality materials must be used. The preparation of the substrate, the choice of grout and the 
choice of joint sizes all require skilled hands and minds ready to find the “highest standard” 
solution to every installation type. The Mosaico+ experts are always ready to provide advice on 
original and custom designs, solving any problem: from analysis of modularity or the subject 
to be portrayed through to recommendations for laying and grouting. Mosaic + recommends 
Colorepoxy and Colorepoxy Lux, a range of epoxy grouts personalised to match the mosaics, 
and quality cement adhesives such as AS100 and AS latex, developed in association with the 
Mapei Group, of which Mosaic+ is a member, and with which it pools top-grade expertise and 

technical and organisational experience.

For further information, please contact us or read the m+catalogue technique.

Tech Info
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CX.S029 Antracite CX.S011 AvioCX.S013 Fondente

CX.S004 Nero CX.S012 CobaltoCX.S030 Testa di Moro

CX.S027 Perla CX.S009 TurcheseCX.S024 Mattone CX.S900 Neutro

CX.S026 Ghiaccio CX.S023 Oliva CX.S015 Sabbia CX.S017 Lilla

CX.S002 Argento CX.S005 Grigioverde CX.S018 ViolaCX.S032 Beige

CX.S006 Giada CX.S019 CarminioCX.S031 Platino CX.S033 Avorio

CX.S003 Grigio CX.S008 MentaCX.S020 Veneziano CX.S035 Pesca

CX.S028 Cenere CX.S014 Terracotta CX.S034 Carta da Zucchero

STUCCO EPOSSIDICO

Lo stucco rappresenta il 12-15% del colore del mosaico:
può quindi incidere profondamente nella resa cromatica finale. 

Colorepoxy è uno stucco decorativo a 2 componenti, a base di resine epossidiche, sabbie silicee 
e speciali componenti, caratterizzato da un particolare effetto traslucido. Disponibile in 29 
colori, offre un’eccellente resistenza agli acidi ed un’ottima pulibilità: ideale per la stuccatura di 
tutti i tipi di mosaico, sia vetrosi che realizzati con materiali eterogenei. Colorepoxy nella sua 
versione Lux viene miscelato con i glitter colorati metallizzati, per ottenere particolari effetti 
estetici con le stesse caratteristiche tecniche. CLASSIFICAZIONE SECONDO EN 13888: 
Colorepoxy è una malta reattiva (R) per fughe (G) di classe RG. CLASSIFICAZIONE 
SECONDO EN 12004: Colorepoxy è un adesivo reattivo (R) migliorato (2) di classe R2. 
Per maggiori approfondimenti consultate la scheda Colorepoxy e il nostro Manuale tecnico con 

i consigli utili per una corretta posa del mosaico, disponibili sul sito www.mosaicopiu.it

 

EPOXY GROUTS

The grout accounts for 12-15% of the mosaic’s colour 
so it may have a major effect on its final appearance. 

Colorepoxy is a bi-component decorative mortar composed of epoxy resins, silica sand and special 
components, with a distinctive translucent effect. Available in 29 colours, highly resistant to acid 
aggression and easy to clean, it is ideal for grouting mosaics of all kinds, both vitreous and in a 
variety of other materials. In the Lux version, Colorepoxy is mixed with metallic coloured glitter 
to obtain particular effects with the same technical characteristics. CLASSIFICATION PER EN 
13888: Colorepoxy is a reaction mortar (R) for grouting (G), class RG. CLASSIFICATION PER 
EN 12004: Colorepoxy is a reaction adhesive (R) with improved characteristics (2), class R2. 
For further information, refer to the Colorepoxy datasheet and our Technical Manual with 

useful advice for successful mosaic installation, available at www.mosaicopiu.it

COLOREPOXY
Tech Info
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I COLLANTI 

Gli adesivi sono sostanze di diversa natura, chimica, organica, inorganica e mista, che consentono 
di tenere unite le superfici di due corpi diversi. La corretta scelta del tipo di adesivo è alla base 
di una corretta operazione di posa. Non esistono quindi adesivi universali ma prodotti idonei 
per le diverse situazioni, da scegliere in base al tipo di materiale da posare, alla struttura ed 
alla natura del fondo, alla destinazione d’uso dell’ambiente da rivestire ed alla sua collocazione 
interna od esterna. Per la posa nelle piscine Mosaico+ propone AS 100 è un adesivo cementizio 
(C) migliorato (2), resistente allo scivolamento (T) e con tempo aperto allungato (E) di classe 

C2TE.

Campi di applicazione:
Incollaggio a parete ed a pavimento, in interni ed esterni di mosaici vetrosi 

montati su carta o su rete, di qualsiasi spessore e peso.

Alcuni esempi di applicazione AS 100:
- Incollaggio di mosaico vetroso non sensibile all’umidità su intonaco cementizio, partendo dall’alto verso il basso.

- Incollaggio di mosaico su supporto sagomato, senza scivolamento delle tessere.
- Incollaggio di mosaico su pannelli in cartongesso.

AS 100 miscelato con AS Latex:
- Incollaggio di mosaico vetroso in piscina su intonaco o su supporto impermeabilizzato 

con membrane impermeabilizzanti a base cementizia.
- Incollaggio di mosaico in interni, su rivestimenti ceramici esistenti.

 
ADHESIVES 

Adhesives are substances of different kinds (chemical, organic, inorganic and combined) which 
hold the surfaces of two different bodies together. The choice of the correct type of adhesive is 
fundamental for successful installation. Therefore there is no such thing as a universal adhesive; 
different products are required for different situations and must be chosen depending on the 
type of material to be installed, the type and structure of the substrate, the intended use of 
the structure for covering and whether it is indoors or out. For installation in swimming-pools, 
Mosaico+ recommends AS 100, an improved (2) cement-based (C) adhesive, with anti-slip 

properties (T) and with extended open time (E), in class C2TE.

Use for:
Bonding on walls and floors, indoors and outdoors, of vitreous mosaics 

mounted on paper or mesh backing, of any thickness or weight.

Some examples of use of AS 100:
- Bonding water-resistant vitreous mosaics on cement plaster, working downwards from the top.

- Bonding mosaics on shaped substrates, without slipping of the chips.
- Bonding mosaics on plasterboard panels.

AS 100 mixed with AS Latex:
- Bonding of vitreous mosaics on plaster or on cement-based substrates 

with waterproof barrier membrane.
- Bonding of mosaics indoors, on existing ceramic coverings.

AS 100 / AS LATEX

Tech Info
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